
Teen open gaming

This is an in-person event

Date  February 6, 2025 

Time  3:30 pm to 5:30 pm 

Location  Second floor teen room 

Event type   Teens and tweens,   Gaming  
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Back to all events 

Event overview

February 6, 2025

3:30 pm to 5:30 pm

This program is for teens in grades 8 to 12. Drop in to The Room and play your favourite E or T-rated

Switch and PS4 game.

Calendar

Share

Other Dates

Thursday, April 24, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, May 1, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, May 29, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Page 2 - https://nvcl.ca/ | Accessed: April 19, 2025 - 05:49 PM

https://www.nvcl.ca/calendar
https://www.nvcl.ca/events/teen-open-gaming-119
https://www.nvcl.ca/events/teen-open-gaming-120
https://www.nvcl.ca/events/teen-open-gaming-121
https://www.nvcl.ca/events/teen-open-gaming-122
https://www.nvcl.ca/events/teen-open-gaming-123
https://www.nvcl.ca/events/teen-open-gaming-124
https://www.nvcl.ca/events/teen-open-gaming-125
https://www.nvcl.ca/events/teen-open-gaming-126


Thursday, June 19, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 - 3:30 pm 

Next Events

Open door community hub

Sunday open door community hub 

Sunday, April 20, 2025, 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Go to event 

Immigrants and newcomers

Immigrant seniors learning circle (beginner/basic level) 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025, 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Go to event 

Teens and tweens

Teen open space 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025, 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm

Go to event 

Immigrants and newcomers
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English Corner (in-person) 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025, 7:00 pm to 8:30 pm

Go to event 

Collaboratory

TechConnect drop-in technology help 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025, 7:00 pm to 8:30 pm

Go to event 

Open door community hub

Wednesday open door community hub 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025, 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Go to event 

Seniors & tech

Seniors' device clinic 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025, 10:00 am to 11:30 am

Go to event 

Children
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Toddler storytime 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025, 10:00 am to 10:30 am

Go to event 

Technology classes

Android help 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025, 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Go to event 

Teens and tweens

Teen open space 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025, 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm

Go to event 

EXPLORE FULL CALENDAR 
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